

FIR No.563/18
U/s 302/397/34
PS: Keshav Puram
State Vs. Sonu & ors

01.06.2019

Present: Sh. Virender Kharta, Substitute Addl. P.P. for the State.

Sh.Gajraj Singh, Counsel for the applicant/accused.

Part arguments heard.

Certain clarification is required from the IO.

Put up for further arguments on **06.06.2019**. Notice be issued to IO for next date of hearing.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ASJ(FTC): N-W: Rohini:
01.06.2019