

FIR NO. 563/18

PS: Keshav Puram

State vs. Sonu & ors.

06.06.2019.

Present:- Ms. Poonam Singhal, substitute APP for the state.  
Sh. Gajraj Singh, Counsel for accused.  
Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.  
Put up on date fixed i.e 09.07.2019.

Reader/06.06.19.