

FIR No. 563/2018

PS: Keshav Puram .

State vs. Sonu & ors. (supplementary of accused Sumit @ Tinka)

25.09.2019

Present:- Sh. P.K Samadhiya, Addl. PP for the state.

Accused Sumit @ Tinka produced from JC with counsel Sh. Rajesh Juneja.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **04.10.2019**.

Reader/25.09.19