

**SC No. 326/2019**  
**STATE Vs. SONU & ORS.**  
**FIR No. 563/2018**

**30.03.2021**

Pr: Sh. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Substitute APP for State.  
Accused Sagar @ Rahul and Uma on bail with Ld. Counsel  
Sh. Ravinder Tyagi.  
Accused Sonu and Sumit @ Tinka not produced from J.C.

Issue production warrants against the accused Sonu and Sumit @  
Tinka for **12.04.2021**.

No PW is present.

Put up for P.E. on **07.09.2021**. PWs be summoned for the said date.

**(Rakesh Kumar-IV)**  
**ASJ-02/NDPS (North-West),**  
**Rohini Courts, Delhi.**  
**30.03.2021** jk